1/9October 2002
■ EXPANSION TO 8, 12, 16....4 N BITS BY
CASCADING UNIT
■ MEDIUM SPEED OPERATION : COMPARES
TWO 4-BIT WORDS IN 180ns (Typ.) at  10V
■ STANDARDIZED SYMMETRICAL OUTPUT
CHARACTERISTICS
■ QUIESCENT CURRENT SPECIFIED UP TO

4-BIT MAGNITUDE COMPARATOR
PIN CONNECTION
ORDER CODES
PACKAGE TUBE T & R
DIP HCF4585BEY
SOP HCF4585BM1 HCF4585M013TR
DIP SOP
查询HCF4585 供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
HCF4585B